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Wettkampf-Nr. 8
400m Lagen Männer
Men´s 400m Individual Medley

Offene Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

5:05.211 Jacobo Garrido Brun FEDDF Spain2002(SM9) ESP + 0.69 817
50m: 30.42 100m: 1:05.40

34.98
150m: 1:46.14 200m: 2:25.07 250m: 3:12.38 300m: 3:59.88 350m: 4:33.01 400m: 5:05.21

40.74 38.93 47.31 47.50 33.13 32.20

6:06.952 David Sanchez Sierra FEDDF Spain2001(SM6) ESP + 0.82 815
50m: 34.58 100m: 1:15.91

41.33
150m: 2:03.02 200m: 2:49.50 250m: 3:44.07 300m: 4:40.34 350m: 5:24.18 400m: 6:06.95

47.11 46.48 54.57 56.27 43.84 42.77

5:13.383 Jonas Kesnar Czech PARA Sport2001(SM9) CZE + 0.70 755
50m: 31.20 100m: 1:07.84

36.64
150m: 1:48.78 200m: 2:29.34 250m: 3:14.03 300m: 3:59.23 350m: 4:36.74 400m: 5:13.38

40.94 40.56 44.69 45.20 37.51 36.64

4:59.664 Alan Ogorzałek NPC Poland2003(SM10) POL + 0.69 ER 721
50m: 29.83 100m: 1:04.64

34.81
150m: 1:44.43 200m: 2:23.21 250m: 3:07.25 300m: 3:53.34 350m: 4:28.02 400m: 4:59.66

39.79 38.78 44.04 46.09 34.68 31.64

4:58.715 Cameron Vearncombe Great Britain2002(SM14) GBR + 0.74 ER 686
50m: 29.00 100m: 1:05.26

36.26
150m: 1:46.19 200m: 2:23.93 250m: 3:04.47 300m: 3:46.67 350m: 4:23.92 400m: 4:58.71

40.93 37.74 40.54 42.20 37.25 34.79

5:42.876 Andreas Onea Österreichischer Behindertensportverband1992(SM8) AUT + 0.76 649
50m: 36.18 100m: 1:18.20

42.02
150m: 2:04.23 200m: 2:49.02 250m: 3:35.51 300m: 4:22.30 350m: 5:03.36 400m: 5:42.87

46.03 44.79 46.49 46.79 41.06 39.51

5:58.147 Adam Karas SF Unna 01/102001(SM9) GER + 0.66 506
50m: 34.59 100m: 1:20.37

45.78
150m: 2:08.85 200m: 2:57.08 250m: 3:45.30 300m: 4:34.67 350m: 5:17.06 400m: 5:58.14

48.48 48.23 48.22 49.37 42.39 41.08

6:22.358 Yannick Eckart SC Potsdam2003(SM9) GER + 0.75 415
50m: 35.95 100m: 1:21.85

45.90
150m: 2:17.31 200m: 3:10.32 250m: 4:07.65 300m: 5:04.24 350m: 5:44.34 400m: 6:22.35

55.46 53.01 57.33 56.59 40.10 38.01

6:13.939 Florian Reiter Berliner Schwimmteam2008(SM14) GER + 0.71 349
50m: 38.40 100m: 1:25.57

47.17
150m: 2:15.90 200m: 3:03.48 250m: 4:00.23 300m: 4:53.29 350m: 5:35.78 400m: 6:13.93

50.33 47.58 56.75 53.06 42.49 38.15

6:17.7110 Julien Jäger Berliner Schwimmteam2009(SM14) GER + 0.72 339
50m: 38.91 100m: 1:31.17

52.26
150m: 2:19.11 200m: 3:05.69 250m: 4:03.12 300m: 4:57.98 350m: 5:38.28 400m: 6:17.71

47.94 46.58 57.43 54.86 40.30 39.43

6:27.1511 Leon-Elias Kunert SC Potsdam2007(SM10) GER + 0.69 334
50m: 42.45 100m: 1:35.87

53.42
150m: 2:21.70 200m: 3:06.60 250m: 4:05.98 300m: 5:08.47 350m: 5:48.64 400m: 6:27.15

45.83 44.90 59.38 1:02.49 40.17 38.51

7:45.0812 Tim Lohe Berliner Schwimmteam2007(SM9) GER + 0.63 231
50m: 46.19 100m: 1:48.81

1:02.62
150m: 2:50.61 200m: 3:50.22 250m: 4:53.76 300m: 5:58.88 350m: 6:54.06 400m: 7:45.08

1:01.80 59.61 1:03.54 1:05.12 55.18 51.02

DSQCarlos Martinez Fernandez FEDDF Spain1999(SM8) ESP ENM
IPC 11.5.2.4
Body not in waterline during swim

13:47
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